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Team

 

 

Leadership Team

Christopher Steele
Chief Executive Officer
chris.steele@ebp-us.com

mailto:chris.steele@ebp-us.com
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Naomi Stein
Vice President
naomi.stein@ebp-us.com

Kyle Schroeckenthaler, PMP
Vice President
kyle.schroeckenthaler@ebp-us.com

Cecilia Viggiano, Ph.D

mailto:naomi.stein@ebp-us.com
mailto:kyle.schroeckenthaler@ebp-us.com
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Vice President
cecilia.viggiano@ebp-us.com

Our Team

Lesly Adkins-Shellie
Operations and Human Resources Manager
l.adkinsshellie@ebp-us.com

Temple Anyasi
Analyst
temple.anyasi@ebp-us.com

mailto:cecilia.viggiano@ebp-us.com
mailto:l.adkinsshellie@ebp-us.com
mailto:temple.anyasi@ebp-us.com
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David Blochstein
Chief Software Architect
david.blochstein@ebp-us.com

Amanda Borja
Marketing & Proposal Coordinator
amanda.borja@ebp-us.com

Scott Brown
Senior Analyst

mailto:david.blochstein@ebp-us.com
mailto:amanda.borja@ebp-us.com
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scott.brown@ebp-us.com

Emina Cardamone
Principal Economist
emina.cardamone@ebp-us.com

Abigail Collins-Carey
Analyst
abigail.collins-carey@ebp-us.com

Logan Cooper

mailto:scott.brown@ebp-us.com
mailto:emina.cardamone@ebp-us.com
mailto:abigail.collins-carey@ebp-us.com
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Senior Analyst
logan.cooper@ebp-us.com

Derek Cutler
Principal
derek.cutler@ebp-us.com

Stephen Fitzroy, Ph.D.
Senior Consultant
stephen.fitzroy@ebp-us.com

mailto:logan.cooper@ebp-us.com
mailto:derek.cutler@ebp-us.com
mailto:stephen.fitzroy@ebp-us.com
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Jane Haines
Senior Associate
jane.haines@ebp-us.com

Ira Hirschman, Ph.D
Senior Economist
ira.hirschman@ebp-us.com

Brandon Irvine

mailto:jane.haines@ebp-us.com
mailto:ira.hirschman@ebp-us.com
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Senior Associate
brandon.irvine@ebp-us.com

Ilana Kaufman
Manager of Corporate Communications
ilana.kaufman@ebp-us.com

Steven Landau
Senior Consultant
steven.landau@ebp-us.com

mailto:brandon.irvine@ebp-us.com
mailto:ilana.kaufman@ebp-us.com
mailto:steven.landau@ebp-us.com
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John Livermore
Senior Consultant
john.livermore@ebp-us.com

Rebecca Martin
Senior Associate
Rebecca.Martin@ebp-us.com

Daniel Mascoop
Senior Analyst

mailto:john.livermore@ebp-us.com
mailto:Rebecca.Martin@ebp-us.com
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daniel.mascoop@ebp-us.com

Brett Piercy
Senior Economist
brett.piercy@ebp-us.com

Peter Plumeau
Senior Consultant
peter.plumeau@ebp-us.com

mailto:daniel.mascoop@ebp-us.com
mailto:brett.piercy@ebp-us.com
mailto:peter.plumeau@ebp-us.com
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Rimon Rafiah
Senior Consultant
rimon.rafiah@ebp-us.com

Adam Schmidt, Ph.D
Senior Analyst
adam.schmidt@ebp-us.com

Hajra Shahab
Senior Analyst
hajra.shahab@ebp-us.com

mailto:rimon.rafiah@ebp-us.com
mailto:adam.schmidt@ebp-us.com
mailto:hajra.shahab@ebp-us.com
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Anisha Sherchan
Accounting Specialist
anisha.sherchan@ebp-us.com

Mike Sherman
Senior Consultant
mike.sherman@ebp-us.com

Dilara Sisman

mailto:anisha.sherchan@ebp-us.com
mailto:mike.sherman@ebp-us.com
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Senior Analyst
dilara.sisman@ebp-us.com

Prachanda Tiwari
Senior Analyst
prachanda.tiwari@ebp-us.com

Allison Van Twisk
Senior Analyst
allison.vantwisk@ebp-us.com

mailto:dilara.sisman@ebp-us.com
mailto:prachanda.tiwari@ebp-us.com
mailto:allison.vantwisk@ebp-us.com
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Jerrika Vega, MSA
Accounting Manager
jerrika.vega@ebp-us.com

Glen Weisbrod
Senior Consultant
glen.weisbrod@ebp-us.com

mailto:jerrika.vega@ebp-us.com
mailto:glen.weisbrod@ebp-us.com

